
8. 0 Studio Recital by theLochiel. W.D.F.U. Choir con-
ducted by Charies L. Martin,"Doctor Foster" (Hughes),"Drink to Me Only with ThineEyes" (trad.), ‘‘There Is a Tay-ern in the Town" (arr, Grif-fiths), "An Eriskay Love Lilt"(arr. Robertson), "Bless ThisHouse" (Brahe)8.14 Albert Sandler Trio, Gallant
Serenade (Firpo), Prelude to
Romance (Byfield)8.29 Choir: * Songsters ofSpring’ (Schubert), "Old Mothe:
Hubbard" (Wheiler), "Juanita,""John Peel" (arr. Griffiths)8.30 Orchestral Interlude45 ‘"McGlusky the Sea Rover"9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Organola: Donald Thorne
90. 0 Close down
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p.m. Teatime Tunes6. 07.0 The Presbyterian Hour8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0

0
0

On the Highways and By-
ways

10. 0 Swing. session
Close down

Thursday, September 271ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk \

98. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilgrim10.0 Judy and Jane

10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35
1.45
2. 0
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Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1ZB Happiness Club
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Women’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
London News
The Recollections of Geof-
Hamlyn
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
His Last PlungeDoctor Mac
Wild Life
Men and Motoring (Rod

Talbot)
11. 0
11.15
London News
Those You Have Loved

228 ere
10.30

6.
py 7.0,8.45

a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side
Digger Hale’s Daughters

10.45
12. 0
12.30
12.35
| 2. 8
| 2.165
i)
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Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu
p-m. Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping ReporterThe Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programme
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell it to Taylor’s
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
Woman in White
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Reserved
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Overseas Recordings
When Did This Happen?The Missing Millions
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,
7.30
7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Dais
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Dark Horse
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterLunchtime Fare
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
> =

12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza
beth Anne)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session(Nancy)3. 0 Echoes of Variety4, 0 Woman’s World (Joan)

_

445 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
. O Secret Service Scouts
London News2 a

6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Tunes of the Times7. © Consumer Time
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Man Hunt
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Hollywood Radio Theatre8.45 The Pearl of Pezores9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild ‘Life
10, 0 Evening Star11. O London News

4ZB "ieee" ae m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Geiling Prices
10. Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
~ 2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
f Tea for Two
Women’s World (Tul)
The Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
The Talisman Ring (final
roadcast) ;

Consumer Time
The Final Count
Man Hunt
Songs of Good Cheer
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio TheatreThe Crimson Circle
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
The Woman in White
London News
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22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
6.15. London News
¢.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Paul Clifford
7.30 Gettit Quiz Show
7.45 Submarine Patrol8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Hunchback of Ben Alli
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

Oh!This,Kitchem
Smells Just Like
GLoRious Pinewoodsl

ThatMyDEAR,
ISSanpicThe
NewDisinfectant

Sanpic drives away stale,
stuffy odours fills your
kitchen with the clean,
fresh tangofpine! Use icfordrains,sinks,dustbins
when washing floors to
clear away stale cooking SANPICPihe
smellsandwashdayodours disneectant

and for general house-
hold use: A stronger
germicide than
carbolicacid-yet 6 Ron~Poisonqud

non-poisonous:

SANPIC
NON-POISONOUS

THE PINE DISINFECTANT
THAT SMELLS GOOD
Reckict& Colman (New Zealand) Ltd.
BondScreet; Dunedin: Sn.3

Ut

An eager young Postman named Hyde66Said, Though tomy job I am tied,Myfeet never weary,Tmhappyand cheeryMysolesand myheels_they reEnzide4#
Postmenwillputtheirstampofapproval on EnzideRubberSolesand Heels 8 They register moremiles perpairandgive comfortand protection from weather. Good for fine weather__essentialforwetweather EnzideSolesandHeelscushion everystep,andmake thePostie'sjobeasier:
IN EVERY WALK OF LIFE

NZDDL:
RUBBER SOLES AND HEELS

FOR MEN, WOMEN AND CHILDRENA Productof theLatexRubber Co.Ltd,,Christchurch:

LnDTlACourORDOYOPRRoor
beceuse

hyloc
CLELXS
05{t
POLISKES
Note how easily the dirt
comes off and how quickly
a brilliant polish comes up:
Use DARK POLIFLOR for
dark wood foors.
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